Transmitters
and
accessories
Technology
Security
Practicality
V2   2
TECHNOLOGICAL SOLUTIONS

code of four different transmitters
•	 Every button is already configured with
a ROYAL type code at 20 bit; therefore,
MATCH can be used immediately like a
regular transmitter
•	 Possibility to configure the transmission
code as 53200 at 12 bit
Royal transmitter and copier
for fixed codes
433.92 MHz
Royal / 53200 code
TECHNICAL FEATURES
MODEL
CODE 10R005 10R006
Frequency (MHz) 433.92 433.92
Colour white black
Range in open field (m) 300
Power supply (battery type) Lithium 3V (CR2032)
Max. absorption (mA) < 8
Dimensions (mm) 38 x 73 x 10
V2 domotics x love
V2   7
tmu100
PLUS
TMU100
TRANSMITTERS AND ACCESSORIES
•	 Rolling code transmission
•	 100 available channels
•	 Each channel can transmit 2 different
commands (OPEN or CLOSE)
•	 Display to select the channels and the
programming steps
•	 Possibility to program the favourite
channel
•	 Possibility to set the last channel, useful
when not using all 100 channels
•	 Low battery warning
•	 Ongoing transmission signal
100-channel Personal Pass
transmitter with display
433.92 MHz
rolling code
TECHNICAL FEATURES
MODEL
CODE 10M003
Frequency (MHz) 433.92
Range in open field (m) 300
Power supply (battery type) 2 x Lithium 3V (CR2032)
Max. absorption (mA) < 10
Dimensions (mm) 52 x 124 x 20
V2 domotics x love
V2   8
pmr
PLUS
PMR2 PMR4
TRANSMITTERS AND ACCESSORIES
•	 Rolling code transmission
•	 Working range of up to 20 m in closed
environments, passing through even 2
main walls, and 200 m in the open
Wall-mounted Personal Pass
transmitter
433.92 MHz
rolling code
TECHNICAL FEATURES
MODEL
CODE 10K001 10K004
Frequency (MHz) 433.92 433.92
Buttons 2 4